UNI-T:
UTG2000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
• Introduction
l!:!Jij 11ra2,22tJ "'""'..,..,,.,.,.,...,,w . ..,,.,,,o-,,.,-_ �
I]
' '6J 07
ri_r-i _______ • _ ;�
UTG2000B series can produce high precision, stable, pure and low distortion signals; provide high frequency square wave with
quick rise and fall edges. Users can improve their working efficiency by using the multifunctional instrument of easy operated
interface, competitive specifications and humanized graphical display.
• Features
► 60/80/120MH sine waveform output, 1 µHz full-band resolution;
► 320MSa/s sample rate, 16 bits vertical resolution;
► Unique Expression Output Function
► Standard dual channels, supporting stand-alone or channel-coupling output mode;
► 16Mpts arbitrary waveform length
►Versatile modulation choices: AM, FM, PM, PWM, ASK, FSK, PSK, BPSK, QPSK, OSK, DSB-AM, SUM, QAM
►4.3 Inches TFT LCD,WVGA (800x480);
►Standard Ports: USB Host , USB Device , LAN
IApplication features
CH1 HighZ
� CH2 HighZ
OFF 8 CH1
500
� CH2 HighZ
OFF
Freq 120 000,00MHz
G
ArbSel
Arnp 4 000 0 Vpp
�
0
JL
()ff<;pt 0 rnV 0
f 'liasP :,.i;o 00, '.oWl'PP 0
0
a
(�) Weibull.bsv [199]
• <I 40140 [>
...
Sine Square Ramp Pulse Arb Norse
<I [> 6 \] Ok
� ,.....,__, "'v SL_ � l\fVVv\
2
Param
CJ
CJ
Crnu·I
120MHz sine waveform output, Double Channel and Multiple
Waveform Selection
Built-in up to 200 arbitrary waveforms
Built-in 16 harmonic generator Channel merging and stacking
UNI-TREND TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
 Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
Pulse Wave
25 25 30
4
Trigger output
Level TTL Compatible
Pulse Width > 400ns(Typical)
Output Impedance S0O(Typical)
Maximum Frequency 1MHz
Frequency Meter
Input Level TTL Compatible
Range of Input Frequency 100mHz~200MHz
Accuracy ±51 ppm
Frequency Resolution 6 digit/s
Coupled Mode DC
General Technical Specifications
Display
LCD 4.3 inches TFT
Resolution 480x272
Power Supply
Power Supply 100~240 VAC,45~440Hz,CAT II
Power Consumption Less than SOW
Fuse 2A,Class T,250V
Environment
Temperature Range
Operating: 10·c- +40"C
Non-operating: -20"C~ +60"C
Cooling Method Forced fan cooling
Humidity Range
Below +3S"C: �90% relative humidity
+3S"C ~ +40"C: �60%relative humidity
Altitude
Operating below 2,000m"C
Non-operating below 15,000m
Mechanical Specification
Dimensions(WxHxD) 305mmx230mmx93mm
Net Weight 3.10 kg
Rough Weight 4.10 kg
Ordering Information
UTG2122B(120MHz, 320MSa/s, 16Mpts, 2-Channel) UTG2122B
UTG2000B
UTG2082B(80MHz, 320MSa/s, 16Mpts, 2-Channel)
Series
UTG2082B
UTG2062B(60MHz, 320MSa/s, 16Mpts, 2-Channel ) UTG2062B
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country I
Standard Accessories USB interface cable I
2 BNC cables (1 M) I
Optional accessory Power output module I